 Tel: 763. 571.3121  •  Fax: 763. 571.0927  •  www.minco.com
AS570
Chill-Out Combination Sensor
Installation and Operating Instructions
Minco Tel: 763. 571.3121  •  Fax: 763. 571.0927  •  www.minco.com 2
Description:
Model AS570 is a combination sensor, which includes a low-temperature cutout controller with

Minco Tel: 763. 571.3121  •  Fax: 763. 571.0927  •  www.minco.com 11
How to Order:  AS570 Chill Out
AS570PF8A   EXAMPLE OF MODEL NUMBER
AS570  SPECIFICATIONS DRAWING NUMBER.
PF SENSING ELEMENT:
PF = 1000 Ω AT 0°C,  PLATINUM RTD;
TK = 10,000 Ω AT 25°C,NTC THERMISTOR.
8  TUBING LENGTH IN FEET:
8 = 8 FEET;
17 = 17 FEET;
25 = 25 FEET;
50 = 50 FEET.
A TUBING TYPE:
     A = BENDABLE ALUMINUM TUBING;
     B = PVC-COATED FLEXIBLE GALVANIZED
           STEEL ARMOR.
Warranty
Items returned within three year from the date of sale, transportation prepaid, which Minco
Products, Inc. (the “seller”) reasonably determines to be faulty by reason of defective materials or
faulty workmanship will be replaced or repaired at the seller’s discretion, free of charge.
This remedy is to be the sole and exclusive remedy available to the buyer in the event of a breach
by the seller.  Items that show evidence of mishandling or misapplication may be returned by the
seller at the customer’s expense.
Furthermore, the seller is not to be held responsible for consequential damages caused by this
product except as required under Minnesota Statutes, Section 336.1-719 (3).
This warranty is in lieu of any other expressed warranty or implied warranty of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose, and of any other obligations or liability of the seller or its employees
or agent.
US Patent: 6844805
Minco (Main Office)  Customer Service/ Minco S.A.
7300 Commerce Lane  Order Desk: Usine et Service
Minneapolis, MN   Tel: 1.763.571.3123 Commercial, Z.I.
55432  Fax: 1.763.571.0942 09310 Aston, France
USA  custserv@minco.com Tel: (33) 5 61 03 24 01
Tel: 1.763.571.3121  www.minco.com Fax: (33) 5 61 03 24 09  Stock # 360-00117(B)  103395
Fax: 1.763.571.0927     www.minco.com